CASTLE LINE

Item No. CH-00342

General
Description
Configuration
In/Outdoor
Assembly

Specifications

Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Depth (cm)

Net Weight (kg)
Seat Height (cm)
Seat Depth (cm)
Seat Width (cm)

Packaging

Height Packaging (cm)
Width Packaging (cm)
Depth Packaging (cm)
Volume Packaging (m3)
Load Volume (m3)
Gross Weight (kg)

Qty Per Box

Colli Per Item

FURNITURE —

BOLTON lounge chair naturel
FIX

INDOOR

Not Necessary

74
74
76
29
38
56
74

79
79
79
0,49
0,49
31

a Item No. CH-00342

BOLTON lounge chair naturel

7



